
Date Sheet for Board Exams -2024-25 

Class X 

Subject   Date Time 

English Lang & Lit (184) Saturday, 15 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Science (086) Thursday, 20 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

French (018) Saturday, 22 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Sanskrit Communicative (119) Saturday, 22 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Social Science (087) Tuesday, 25 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Hindi Course – B (085) Friday, 28 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

German-(020) Thursday, 6 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Mathematics Standard-(041) 
Mathematics Basic-(241) 

Monday, 10 March 2025 
 

10:30-1:30 pm 
 

Home Science-(064) Thursday, 13 March, 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Information Technology-(402) Tuesday, 18 March 2025 10:30-12:30 pm 

 

Class XII 

Subject   Date Time 

Physical Education (048) Monday, 17 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Physics (042) Friday, 21 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Business Studies (054) Saturday, 22 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Chemistry (043) Thursday, 27 Feb 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Mathematics (041) 
Applied Mathematics (241) 

Saturday, 08 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

English Core (301) Tuesday, 11 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Painting (049) Tuesday, 18 March 2025 10:30-12:30 pm 

Economics (030) Wednesday, 19 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Political Science (028) Saturday, 22 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Biology (044) Tuesday, 25 March, 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Accountancy (055) Wednesday, 26 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Informatics Practices (065) Saturday, 29 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Computer Science (083) Saturday, 29 March 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

History (027) Tuesday, 01 April 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Home Science (064) Thursday, 03 April 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

Psychology  (037) Friday, 04 April 2025 10:30-1:30 pm 

 

 


